Branch Line Restraint Pipe Attachment
Data Solutions
认证
功能
Accepts 3/8" or 1/2" (M10 or M12) threaded rod
Quick grip clamp simplifies measuring and cutting of threaded rod
Eliminates need to cut threaded rod to exact dimensions
Works with rough-cut threaded rod and eliminates pipe-side deburring
Can be installed with threaded rod above or below the service pipe
Shear-off head helps ensure correct torque and simplifies inspection
技术参数
完成: 电镀锌
材料: 钢
We connect and protect
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 NB/DN 外径 (OD) 杆尺寸 (RS) 高度 (H) 长度 (L)
CSBBRP0100E
G 404477 25 33.4mm 10, 12 73.7mm 41.4mm
CSBBRP0125E
G 404478 32 42.2mm 10, 12 82.6mm 50mm
CSBBRP0150E
G 404479 40 48.3mm 10, 12 88.9mm 56.1mm
CSBBRP0200E
G 404480 50 60.3mm 10, 12 100.3mm 68.3mm
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 宽度 (W)
CSBBRP0100EG 404477 22.2mm
CSBBRP0125EG 404478 22.2mm
CSBBRP0150EG 404479 22.2mm
CSBBRP0200EG 404480 22.2mm
图
nVent.com | 2